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GREGERSEN, GAGE  8.00  9.100  3.00  40.00 5.550  8.00  7.160  6.00 21.810 15.00  1 100.00  0.00

SHAW, WES 10.00 13.150  0.00  33.50 6.190  6.00  8.480  4.00 27.820 13.50  2 100.00  0.00

SMITH, WHITT  9.00  6.890  6.00  33.0015.800  1.00  7.920  5.00 30.610 12.00  3 100.00  0.00

DAVIS, DAWSON 10.00  6.850  7.00  32.50 6.210  5.00 18.510  0.00 31.570 10.50  4 100.00  0.00

LARISON, LAN  9.00  5.660 10.00  30.50100.00  0.00  4.050 10.00 109.71  1.50  5 100.00  0.00

THOMPSON, DUSTIN 10.00  5.900  8.00  26.00100.00  0.00  5.330  8.00 111.23  0.00  6 100.00  0.00

VANBIEZEN, JETT  9.00  7.750  5.00  25.5026.070  0.00  6.680  7.00 40.500  4.50  7 100.00  0.00

CORTA, LOGAN  9.00 14.790  0.00  22.00 6.180  7.00 15.950  0.00 36.920  6.00  8 100.00  0.00

ROCHE, HUNTER  9.00  9.190  2.00  21.50 8.230  3.00 15.070  0.00 32.490  7.50  9 100.00  0.00

NANNINI, MICHAEL 10.00  7.990  4.00  20.0023.770  0.00  8.760  3.00 40.520  3.00 10 100.00  0.00

SMITH, GABE  6.00 12.200  0.00  19.0010.320  2.00  9.760  2.00 32.280  9.00 11 100.00  0.00

MILLER, JAKE  8.00 100.00  0.00  18.00 4.350 10.00 100.00  0.00 204.35  0.00 12 100.00  0.00

YORE, BREY  8.00  9.270  1.00  18.00100.00  0.00  4.470  9.00 113.74  0.00 13 100.00  0.00

SMITH, RIGGIN  7.00  5.720  9.00  17.00100.00  0.00 12.420  1.00 118.14  0.00 14 100.00  0.00

TELLER, WYLIE  8.00 100.00  0.00  17.00 5.040  9.00 100.00  0.00 205.04  0.00 15 100.00  0.00

SMITH, ETHAN  9.00 100.00  0.00  13.00 7.290  4.00 100.00  0.00 207.29  0.00 16 100.00  0.00

AREHART, TREVEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 17 100.00  0.00

BARBER, RILEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 18 100.00  0.00

BRIGGS, NICK  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

CHAMPNEYS, AARON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

CLARKE, ALEX  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 21 100.00  0.00

COOKE, COOPER  0.00 17.220  0.00   0.0019.630  0.00 100.00  0.00 136.85  0.00 22 100.00  0.00

DAMELE, SAM  0.00 21.420  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 221.42  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

GORDON, SPENCER  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 24 100.00  0.00

GUNTER, DAWSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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LANDON, KIZER  0.00 10.000  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 210.00  0.00 26 100.00  0.00

THOMPSON, JAXON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

LLOYD, WYATT  0.00 11.160  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 211.16  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

NIELD, GABE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

POTTER, STETSON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0019.740  0.00 100.00  0.00 219.74  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

REAM, R BUTCH  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

ROSE, DONOVAUN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 32 100.00  0.00

SIMPSON, TOM  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 33 100.00  0.00

TELLER, JACE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 34 100.00  0.00

WANSTROM, PAUL  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

YORK, SYLAIS  0.00 17.500  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.50  0.00 36 100.00  0.00

ZOLLINGER, CAYDEN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 300.00  0.00 37 100.00  0.00


